m 47. Brockenlauf
llsenburg / 02.09.2017

00
Hampe, Tizian 000: 2:27:48
00: Dinoteam Magdeburg 00: - km/h
00: 476 0000: 5:38 min/km
00000/000: 161 (of 500)
Enduro Long Men 00000/0: 154 (of 423)
O00000: 1:35:36

aooc: 00000: 17(of 35)
Manner (20-29 Jahre) 0000000: 1:35:36
aoon ooao 000
000 a0 a0 00 00 OO0 OO0 O[O0 000 000 000 OO 00 00 OO0

km o0 min/km - - 0 0 km o0 min/km - - 0 0
Loddenke 330 17:57 526 17 5:58 144 5:58 330 17:57 5126 17 5:58 144 5:58
Schlisie 3.10 20:01 627 21 7:16 189 7:16 6.40 37:58 5:55 17 13:14 169 13:14
Hermannsklippe 2.60 17:20 6:39 19 6:09 163 6:09 9.00 55:18 6:08 16 19:23 159 19:23
Brocken 3.10 27:34 853 16 10:10 142 10:10 12.10 1:22:52 6:50 16 29:33 154 29:33
Eiserner Handwe 3.60 18:47 5:13 22 7:07 211 7:.07  15.70 1:41:39 6:228 17 36:40 164 36:40
Schlisie 410 17:38 4:18 17 6:37 178 6:37  19.80 1:59:17 6:01 19 43:17 165 43:17
Loddenke 3.10 13:49 4:27 16 4:33 164 4:33 2290 2:13:06 5:48 19 47:50 164 47:50
llsenburg/Markt  3.30 14:42 4:27 12 422 111 4:22 - 2:27:48 - 17 52:12 156 52:12
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